PFAS FREE
PRODUCT CATALOG
PFAS FREE
VERIFIED
The GVS Group
In over 45 years of history, GVS has evolved from a supplier of components
for the healthcare sector to a global group that produces highly technological
diversified filtration solutions.

solvents or gases
	A Steril: No
Ordering information
Membrane Material
Membrane
Diameter
Pore Size
(μm)
End Fitting Housing Material Color Packaging Product Code
Cellulose Acetate (CA) 13mm 0.22 FLL/MLL Acrylic Blue 100/PK FJ13ANCCA002DH01PF
Cellulose Acetate (CA) 13mm 0.45 FLL/MLL Acrylic Yellow 100/PK FJ13ANCCA004FH01PF
Cellulose Acetate (CA) 13mm 0.8 FLL/MLL Acrylic Green 100/PK FJ13ANCCA008EH01PF
Cellulose Acetate (CA) 13mm 1.2 FLL/MLL Acrylic Red 100/PK FJ13ANCCA012CH01PF
Cellulose Acetate (CA) 13mm 5 FLL/MLL Acrylic Brown 100/PK FJ13ANCCA050PH01PF
Cellulose Acetate (CA) 25mm 0.22 FLL/MLL Acrylic Blue 100/PK FJ25ANCCA002DH01PF
Cellulose Acetate (CA) 25mm 0.45 FLL/MLL Acrylic Yellow 100/PK FJ25ANCCA004FH01PF
Cellulose Acetate (CA) 25mm 0.8 FLL/MLL Acrylic Green 100/PK FJ25ANCCA008EH01PF
Cellulose Acetate (CA) 25mm 1.2 FLL/MLL Acrylic Red 100/PK FJ25ANCCA012CH01PF
Cellulose Acetate (CA) 25mm 5 FLL/MLL Acrylic Brown 100/PK FJ25ANCCA050PH01PF
Nylon 66 (NY) 13mm 0.22 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ13BNPNY002AH01PF
Nylon 66 (NY) 13mm 0.45 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ13BNPNY004AH01PF
Nylon 66 (NY) 25mm 0.22 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ25BNPNY002AH01PF
Nylon 66 (NY) 25mm 0.45 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ25BNPNY004AH01PF
Regenerated Cellulose (RC) 13mm 0.22 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ13BNPRC002AH01PF
Regenerated Cellulose (RC) 13mm 0.45 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ13BNPRC004AH01PF
Regenerated Cellulose (RC) 25mm 0.22 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ25BNPRC002AH01PF
Regenerated Cellulose (RC) 25mm 0.45 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ25BNPRC004AH01PF
Polyethersulfone (PES) 13mm 0.22 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ13BNPPS002AH01PF
Polyethersulfone (PES) 13mm 0.45 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ13BNPPS004AH01PF
Polyethersulfone (PES) 25mm 0.22 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ25BNPPS002AH01PF
Polyethersulfone (PES) 25mm 0.45 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ25BNPPS004AH01PF
Glass Fiber (GF) 25mm 0.45 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ25BNPGN004AH01PF
Glass Fiber (GF) 25mm 0.7 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ25BNPGF007AH01PF
Glass Fiber (GF) 25mm 1 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ25BNPGF010AH01PF
Glass Fiber (GF) 25mm 1.2 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ25BNPGF012AH01PF
Glass Fiber (GF) 25mm 3.1 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ25BNPGF031AH01PF
9 10
PFAS Free Product PFAS Free Product
SEPARA® Syringeless Filters
	A 2 simple steps for sample preparation
	A Designed and compatible for use with all HPLC or UHPLC autosampler
	A Syringeless filter vials integrates syringe, filtration membrane, auto sampler
vial and cap/septa
Ordering information
Membrane Material Pore Size (µm)           Color Packaging Product Code
 Regenerated Cellulose (RC) 0.20  Gray 100/PK MV32ANPRC002GC01PF
 Regenerated Cellulose (RC) 0.45  Black 100/PK MV32ANPRC004LC01PF
 Nylon (NY) 0.20  Light Blue 100/PK MV32ANPNY002BC01PF
 Nylon (NY) 0.45  Blue 100/PK MV32ANPNY004UC01PF
 Polyethersulfone (PES) 0.20  Light Green 100/PK MV32ANPPS002EC01PF
 Polyethersulfone (PES) 0.45  Dark Green 100/PK MV32ANPPS004WC01PF
ABLUO® Supreme
Graded Prefilter 10 ÷ 1 µm
Glass Fiber Prefilter 0.7 µm
Filtration Membrane
Membrane Pore Size(µm) Description Packaging Product Code
RC 0.2 FLL/MLS - PP GF/F/RC 0.7/0.22μm CLR 10/PK GF25BNPGR002AT01PF
RC 0.45 FLL/MLS - PP GF/F/RC 0.7/0.45μm CLR 10/PK GF25BNPGR004AT01PF
PES 0.2 FLL/MLS - PP GF/F/PES 0.7/0.22μm CLR 10/PK GF25BNPGS002AT01PF
PES 0.45 FLL/MLS - PP GF/F/PES 0.7/0.45μm CLR 10/PK GF25BNPGS004AT01PF
NY 0.2 FLL/MLS - PP GF/F/NY 0.7/0.22μm CLR 10/PK GF25BNPGN002AT01PF
NY 0.45 FLL/MLS - PP GF/F/NY 0.7/0.45μm CLR 10/PK GF25BNPGN004AT01PF
CA 0.2 FLL/MLS - PP GF/F/CA 0.7/0.22μm CLR 10/PK GF25BNPGA002AT01PF
CA 0.45 FLL/MLS - PP GF/F/CA 0.7/0.45μm CLR 10/PK GF25BNPGA004AT01PF
Characteristics
Membrane Diameter: 25 mm
Effective Filtration Area: 4.63  cm²
Housing Diameter: 30 mm